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ACOUNS
HEALTH
PACKAGES

ACOUNS 
LABORATORY

Early Testing

Healthy Living

Healthy Life

Prostate cancer test
(PSA test for males) 
Malaria 
Widal test 
Blood pressure check

N10250

N1500
N2000

N102,850

Full Blood Count 
Liver Function Test
Malaria Test
Widal Test
Kidney Function Test
Urine analysis
Stool analysis
Diabetes test (Fasting blood
glucose + HBA1C)
Lipid profile
HIV screening
Hepatitis B screening
Hepatitis C screening
Thyroid function test
Cancer screening
(CEA test for females)
Prostate cancer test
(PSA test for males) FREE
Prostate cancer test
(PSA test for males)
Fertility profile

N3500
N8000
N1500
N2000
N3600
N1500
N2000
N9500

N6000
N1500
N2500
N2500
N26000
N12000

N11000

N10250

N20000

N130,850

COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH CHECK

Progesterone 
Prolactin
FSH
LH

N23,000

Testosterone
Prolactin
FSH
LH

MALE FERTILITY TEST

FEMALE FERTILITY TEST

N23,000



Hepatitis B and C screening
HIV screening
Syphilis screening
Liver function Test
Kidney Function test
Malaria 
Widal Test

PRE-EMPLOYMENT TEST

N5000
N1500
N3000
N8000
N3600
N1500
N2000

N24,600

Hepatitis B and C screening
HIV screening
Syphilis screening
Widal test 
H-pylori test
Stool culture 
Malaria

DOMESTIC STAFF/ NANNY
SCREENING

N5000
N1500
N3000
N2000
N3500
N6500
N1500

N23,000

Full blood count
Liver function test
Kidney function test
Thyroid function test
Fertility profile (MALE OR FEMALE)

N3500
N8000
N3600
N26000
N20000

N61,100

Full Blood Count 
Liver Function Test
Kidney Function Test
Urine analysis
Diabetes test (Fasting blood glucose)
Lipid profile
HIV screening
Hepatitis B screening
Hepatitis C screening
Widal test 
Malaria 
Blood pressure check

N3500
N8000
N3600
N1500
N1000
N6000
N1500
N2500
N2500
N2000
N1500

N33,600

BASIC HEALTH CHECK

Hepatitis B and C screening
HIV screening
Syphilis screening
Widal
H-pylori test
Stool culture 
Malaria 
Widal test 

N5000
N1500
N3000
N2000
N3500
N6500
N1500
N2000

N25,000

Hepatitis B and C screening
HIV screening
Syphilis screening
Blood group
Genotype

N5000
N1500
N3000
N2000
N3500

N15,000

FOOD HANDLERS SCREENING 

PRE-MARITAL SCREENING

CHEMICAL HANDLERS

Full Blood Count
Malaria 
Liver Function Test
Kidney Function Test
Urine analysis
Diabetes test
(Fasting blood glucose + HBA1C)
Lipid profile
HIV screening
Hepatitis B screening
Hepatitis C screening
Thyroid function test
Cancer screening CEA test for females
Prostate cancer test
(PSA test for males) FREE

STANDARD HEALTH CHECK 

N3500
N1500
N8000
N3600
N1500
N9500

N6000
N1500
N2500
N2500
N26000
N12000
N11000
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